Institdt pre vyskum prace a rodiny IVPR

Zupné ndm. 5-6, 812 41 Bratislava

Objednavka detail

Cislo objedndavky
Objednavatel

Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum vystavenia v IVPR
DPH %

Cena vratane DPH

Mena

Predmet objednavky
Cislo zmluvy (ak sa uplatfiuje)
Schvalil/a meno

Funkcia

Cena spolu

4500048855

IVPR

EDOS-PEM, sro

Tematinska 4 851 05 Bratislava
36287229

7.12.2020

20

84

€

odborny seminar

MUDr. Roman Joch
riaditel
84



